

## Bringing balance to your health and retirement savings

You can use your Empower Health Savings Account<sup>™</sup> (Empower HSA) to pay for qualified healthcare expenses now and in retirement.

## Pay for healthcare now

Money in your Empower HSA can be used to cover current qualified healthcare expenses, including:

- · Doctor's visits.
- · Prescription drugs.
- · Eyeglasses.
- · And more.

Visit irs.gov and search IRS Publication 502 for a complete list of qualifying expenses.

## Save for retirement healthcare

Use your Empower HSA to save for future healthcare expenses or retirement.

- Unspent money carries over year after year.
- The money is yours to keep, even if you switch healthcare plans or change employers.
- After age 65, withdrawals are not subject to penalty, regardless of how you use the money.\*

<sup>\*</sup> If your HSA savings are used for nonqualified expenses, related withdrawals may be subject to applicable income tax.



It's like having two accounts in one. If you're enrolled in a high-deductible health plan, you may be eligible to open an Empower HSA. **Talk to your employer about enrolling today.** 

Investments are not FDIC insured, are not bank issued or guaranteed by Optum Financial or its subsidiaries, including Optum Bank, and are subject to risk including fluctuations in value and the possible loss of the principal amount invested.

Securities, when presented, are offered and/or distributed by Empower Financial Services, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC. EFSI is an affiliate of Empower Retirement, LLC; Empower Funds, Inc.; and registered investment adviser Empower Advisory Group, LLC. This material is for informational purposes only and is not intended to provide investment, legal or tax recommendations or advice.

Educational, communication and operational services regarding Empower HSA may be provided by registered representatives of EFSI. By electing Empower HSA, plan participants are contracting directly with Optum and its affiliates for this service. EFSI, or its affiliates, is not affiliated with Optum and is not responsible for their services.

All Optum trademarks and logos are owned by Optum<sup>®</sup>. All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered marks of their respective owners. Because we are continually improving our products and services, Optum reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Optum is an equal opportunity employer.

"EMPOWER" and all associated logos and product names are trademarks of Empower Annuity Insurance Company of America.

©2022 Empower Retirement, LLC. All rights reserved. GEN-FLY-WF-306194-0822(1979989) RO1968120-0122

©2022 Optum, Inc. All rights reserved.